Position

Emeritus Executive Director
Financial Officer

Information Technology
Manager

Hr Manager

Payroll Coordinator

Fiscal Services Coordinator Il
Info Services Tech

Fiscal Services Assistant

Accts Payable Coordinator I
Payroll Assistant

Admin Service Coordinator
Energy Outreach Coordinator
Executive Director

Admin. Assistant/Records Clerk
Fiscal Services Program Assist

Accts Payable Assistant

Accts Payable Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$75,000

$56,439

$48,480

$37,949

$35.373

$35,261

$34,308

$31,741

$27,923

$25,594

$25,505

$22,974

$21,095

$15,490

$14,429

$12,357

$11,219

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,981

$19,948

$15,419

$10,415

$3,386

$7,558

$1,275

$7,897

$19,064

$1,614

$0

$8,571

$1,683

$652

$2,282

$3,054

$841



Programs Assistant

Deputy Director of
Administration

Service Center Secretary
Son Service Center Secretary
Fiscal Services Coordinator Il
Fiscal Services Assistant
Communications Manager

Son Service Center Secretary

Service Center Secretary

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$7,492

$6,698

$6,144

$5,595

$2,747

$1,495

$574

$257

$157

$151

$905

$0

$420

$206

$0

$0

$0

$0



